
3.23

2.77

2.87

2.77

2.872.85

2.97

3.00
2.97

2.90

2.75

3.09

3.02

3.07

2.79

3.03

2.91

 P2 
 O6P

 O5P

 O4P

 P1 

 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O5 

 O1 

 C  
 O7 

 O6 

 C5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 CX 

 OQ2

 OQ1

 C  

 O  

 NZ 

 CE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1
 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CE1 NE2

 CD2  ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CD 

 OE2
 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ile 165(A)

Gly 370(A)

Ala 393(A)

Cap 800(A)

Kcx 192(A)

Arg 289(A)

 MG 801(A)

Lys 330(A)

Asn 112(B)

Lys 167(A)

Ser 369(A)

His 322(A)

His 288(A)

Lys 169(A)

Thr 54(B)

Glu 195(A)

Gly 394(A)

Gly 371(A)

Gly 395(A)


